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Bryan Clay Invitational - 4/16/2025 to 4/18/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program

Event  501   Men Discus Throw APU Infield

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fresno FRChavez, Aydan1

North Dakota SOSchweigert, Lucas2

Fresno State SRCalvin, Isaiah3

Cal Poly Hum FRRay, Derek4

Southern Uta SOStark, Jackson5

Cal Poly Hum JRCardenas, Robert6

Cal Poly Hum FRMulrey, Ruari7

Cal Poly Hum SOGonzalez, Joseph8

Fresno State JRZarco-Sanchez, Jose9

CSUN SOCerda, Santiago10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Idaho SRCulbertson, Noah1

Chico State FRGleeson, Beau2

CSUN JRLopez, Guillermo3

UnattachedBrown, Christopher4

Fresno State JRPhillips, Jamarcus5

Chico State SRHefter, Chance6

Adams State JRDirkes, Sam7

CSUN JRIgnacio, Elijah8

Idaho SOTengattini, Gioele9

UnattachedRoach, Jordan10

Event  502   Men Javelin Throw APU Infield

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fresno FRChavez, Aydan1

Stanislaus S JRVenegas, Johnny2

Cal Poly Hum FRKasso, Isaak3

Cal Poly Hum FRMulrey, Ruari4

Stanislaus S SRNunes, Alfred5

Stanislaus S JRRuiz, Christopher6

Trevecca Naz JRFloyd, Dayton7

Stanislaus S JRMcDermont, Justice8

Stanislaus S SRBailey, Cole9

Fresno State SRCalvin, Isaiah10

Cal Poly Hum JRGreenwood, Damian11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Stanislaus S JRShimoda, Joshua1

Chapman SREndow, Davis2

Southern Uta FRRoybal, Jackson3

North Dakota SRHanseder, Trenton4

Paradise Val FRCampos, Julian5

Paradise Val FRFarthing, John6

British Colu FRBajarunas, Martynas7

British Colu FRU-Ming, Kayden8

Simon Fraser SRChong, Jarrett9

Oklahoma Bap SROlson, Evan10

Event  503   Women Javelin Throw APU Infield

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Academy of A FREdeker, Elle1

Cal Poly Hum SRKasberger, Grace2

Paradise Val FRHancock, Chloe3

Point Loma SOCole, Reagan4

Hawaii JRTurban, Lilian5

Boise State SOWinter, Addie6

Chico State FRFlynn, Jessi Rae7

Claremont-Mu FRSmith, Quinn8

Wis.-Parksid SRArmstrong, Mckenna9

Hawaii SRBlanchette, Grace10

Trevecca Naz JRJohnson, Campbell11

Southern Uta JRLynch, Brooke12

Hawaii JRTouchette, Catherine13

Fresno State JRHaney, Tearra14

British Colu JRBajarunas, Liepa15

Chico State SRVillalta, Andrea16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Hawaii JRForshaw, Rose1

Academy of A FRPitt, G'Nea2

Boise State SOSereday, Ruby3

New ZealandMcKinlay, Juliet4

Westminster SRPrieto, Sophia5

UnattachedWood, Chloe6

Hawaii JRHolman, Maya7

Paradise Val FRAbalos, Jaeleigha8

Azusa Pacifi SROlson, Molly9

British Colu SOSnell, Sarah10

Southern Uta SOGarcia, Jade11

Chico State SRPeterson, Josie12

Southern Uta SRLaws, Logann13

Event  504   Men Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Northern Ari FRMoore, Julian1

Fresno FRGuidry, Jessiah2

Fresno FRJenkins, Zachary3

Academy of A SRRoberts, Elijah4

Wis.-Parksid FRGriffin, Kyril5

Southern Uta SOCooks, Dylyn6

Simon Fraser JRGibbs, Mitchell7

Idaho JRTwumasi-Ampofo, Shawn8

Msu-Moorhead FRHanna, Rollie9

Louisville SRWilliamson, Jamaur10

Azusa Pacifi SOMcKee, Hayden11

Air Force SRStevens-Long, Travon12

Bushnell JRKishen, Ty13

Premier ElitBeech, Reynaldo14

Northern Ari FRMartin, Shon15
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Bryan Clay Invitational - 4/16/2025 to 4/18/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  504   Men Long Jump)
Fresno SORobinson, Dante1

Chico State SRLarrea, Giovanni2

Premier Elit SRBrown, Eric3

Idaho SRPeterson, Landon4

Borregos Mon SRGonzalez Arreguin, Samuel Alfonso5

San Mateo FRBague, Aiydan6

Oklahoma Chr SRSamples, Alex7

Idaho JRJones, Cash8

Northern Ari JRMutengela, Christian9

NW Missouri FRSparks, Frank10

Chabot FRCraft, Jeremy11

Northern Ari SOMarshall, Malachi12

Unattached SRFelix Meza, Pablo Ivan13

Dominican (C JRDavis, Omari14

Minnesota JRWalters, Waukeem15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Western Wash SRGreenwalt, Ryan1

Simon Fraser JRMonro, Nicholas2

Southern Uta JRSmith, Easton Levi3

Made Athlete SRLittlejohn, Rodney4

New ZealandDavis, Ollie5

Lewis SRAntwi, Enoch6

Chico State SRAusbie, Jordan7

Bushnell SOWellman, Kaleo8

Northern Ari SRLipsey, Ian9

Oklahoma Bap SRWillis, Isaiah10

Santa BarbarRafidimalala, Narindra11

Azusa Pacifi JRWalcott, Dejuan12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Indianapolis SOMeyer, Alex1

Unattached SRTorres, Andres2

Minnesota St SRHeald, Slade3

Academy of A SRGnacko, Yacouba4

Minnesota FROpinion, Precious5

Minnesota SRBuchanan, Michael6

Minnesota St JRWard, Anthony7

UnattachedKemp, Shyrone8

CouroVan, Cameron9

Premier ElitFelton Giannandrea, Christian10

Unattached SRLe Roux, Christiaan11

Minnesota SOGodfred, Charles12

Event  505   Women Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Academy of A FRArnold, Zoe1

San Marcos SOMutka, Shaylee2

San Francisc JRJackson, Essence3

San Marcos FRRatcliffe, Aliyah4

Cal Poly Hum SOBrooks, Ginny5

Simon Fraser FRNagra, Jasleen6

Hawaii SRBliss, Allison7

Academy of A JRCuenca, Maika8

Academy of A JRWalker, Jaylen9

Minnesota St SRNeophytou, Stella10

Wis.-Parksid FRBurrows, Essence11

Northern Ari SOHamilton, Alexa12

Western Wash JRPolkinghorn, Hannah13

San Marcos SOBrooks, Jordyn14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Oklahoma Chr FRMorgan, Jamie1

Minnesota St SOHamdani, Ghada2

Hawaii SRFraraccio, Greta3

Southern Uta JRHughes, Ajia4

Hawaii SRGordon, Samantha5

Charleston ( JRDelgado de Torres, Laura6

Stanislaus S JRDismukes, Reyna7

Boise State FRUzoekwe, Love8

Northern Ari JRRodriguez, Brenna9

Park U. FRCurtis, Rosjai10

Msu-Moorhead FRBarry, Jazmin11

Lewis FRKakavelaki, Katerina12

TecnolÃ³gico JRRobles Zamora, Emily Estefania13

San Marcos FRShomaker, Autumn14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Southern Uta SOThurston, Emelia1

CAULTejiofo, Fiola2

Minnesota St SOErmolaeva, Viktoriia3

Hawaii JRSela, Celeste4

Wis.-Parksid JRBlaskowski, Rachel5

Hawaii JRHolman, Maya6

Louisville SODay, Sophia7

Premier ElitBoardingham, Naiah8

Minnesota St JRLauvstad, Miranda9

Lewis JRHernandez, Denise10

Oklahoma Chr FRCurry, Laniyah11

Louisville SRSavage, Synclair12

Minnesota SRMcNeil, Alliyah13
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Bryan Clay Invitational - 4/16/2025 to 4/18/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program

Event  506   Men Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Northern Ari SRLipsey, Ian1

UnattachedDedmon, Daimon2

San Marcos SRKatje, Shaun3

Stanislaus S FRLawrence, Eligah4

Northern Ari SOMarshall, Malachi5

San Mateo FRStone, Mitchell6

New ZealandGilliland, Connor7

Northern Ari FRMartin, Shon8

Northern Ari JRMutengela, Christian9

New ZealandKeshariya, Ari10

San Mateo FRVasquez, Jaeden11

Academy of A SOPiggee, Chaleiyb12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Chico State FRHoliday, Nehemiah1

Southern Uta SOCooks, Dylyn2

Academy of A SRRoberts, Elijah3

San Mateo FRBague, Aiydan4

North Dakota SONelson, Sawyer5

Fresno Pacif FRCarrasco, Malachi6

Chapman SORobin, Isaac7

Bushnell JRKishen, Ty8

Wis.-Parksid FRGriffin, Kyril9

Louisville SRWilliamson, Jamaur10

Lewis JRMachlet, Cody11

Minnesota-Du JRHeydt, Will12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
North Dakota FRZierden, Shane1

Msu-Moorhead FRHanna, Rollie2

Northern Ari JRButler, Sirr3

Lewis SRAntwi, Enoch4

Minnesota St SOMcNicholas, Sheldon5

Fresno Pacif SRHodges, Adrian6

Houston Chri SOCalhoun, Dadrian7

Louisville SOJones, Miller8

Minnesota FROpinion, Precious9

Louisville SRKuleshov, Roman10

Academy of A SRGnacko, Yacouba11

Minnesota SOFord, Hakeem12

Event  507   Women Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Simon Fraser FRNagra, Jasleen1

San Marcos FRRatcliffe, Aliyah2

San Marcos JRAlvarado, Andrea3

Wis.-Parksid SRArmstrong, Mckenna4

San Francisc JRJackson, Essence5

San Marcos SOBrooks, Jordyn6

Hawaii SRBliss, Allison7

Colo. Christ SRVil, Ashley8

Point Loma SRSullivan, Makenna9

Minnesota-Du SOSteinman, Erin10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Southern Uta JRHughes, Ajia1

Northern Ari SOHamilton, Alexa2

Academy of A JRWalker, Jaylen3

Wis.-Parksid FRBurrows, Essence4

Simon Fraser SOWindbiel, Olivia5

Idaho JRCuccu, Francesca6

Charleston ( JRDelgado de Torres, Laura7

Hawaii SRFraraccio, Greta8

Omaha JRKlein, Emma9

Southern Uta SOThurston, Emelia10

Park U. FRCurtis, Rosjai11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Boise State FRUzoekwe, Love1

Northern Ari JRRodriguez, Brenna2

Minnesota St JRWashington, Lillian3

Louisville SODay, Sophia4

Louisville FRPanenko, Anna5

Minnesota St SRNeophytou, Stella6

Minnesota St SOHamdani, Ghada7

Louisville JRParulekar, Sharvari8

Hawaii JRWyllie, Tara9

Minnesota JRMoore, Brooke10

Minnesota SOSow, Diarra11
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Bryan Clay Invitational - 4/16/2025 to 4/18/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program

Event  508   Men Shot Put APU Infield

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
San Marcos SRProuty, William1

San Marcos JRPurvis, Cody2

The Master's JRPatton, Tommy3

North Dakota SOSchweigert, Lucas4

Chapman FRForst, Samuel5

Azusa Pacifi FRTorres, Cruz6

Cal Poly Hum JRCardenas, Robert7

Southern Uta SOStark, Jackson8

Azusa Pacifi SOMatteucci, Stefano9

Fresno State JRZarco-Sanchez, Jose10

Cal Poly Hum FRRay, Derek11

Chico State JRBarajas, Jorge12

Azusa Pacifi SOOlson, Brett13

CSUN JRIsiordia, Francisco14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
CSUN SOCerda, Santiago1

The Master's SRWilliamson, Josh2

Idaho SOTengattini, Gioele3

Cal Poly Hum SOGonzalez, Joseph4

Chico State SRHefter, Chance5

CSUN JRLopez, Guillermo6

Charleston ( SOWinter, Frankie7

Minnesota-Du JRWeston, Jackson8

CSUN JRIgnacio, Elijah9

San Marcos SRLaiwa-McKay, Kalathan10

Adams State JRDirkes, Sam11

Idaho SRCulbertson, Noah12

UnattachedViveros, Daniel13

Event  509   Women Shot Put APU Infield

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Academy of A SOReed, Chandra1

Academy of A FRPitt, G'Nea2

Southern Uta SOGarcia, Jade3

Academy of A SOFittz, Kaia4

Cal Poly Hum SRKasberger, Grace5

Southern Uta JRGough, Rachel6

Southern Uta FRHansen, Kiara7

Csusb SRMejia Haller, Mayra8

San Francisc SOJones, Kennedi9

Southern Uta FRGandert, Jaylee10

Hawaii JRHolman, Maya11

Universite L FRMorin, Claudy12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
UNLV FRWilliams, Lauryn1

Southern Uta SRBlackburn, Morgan2

Unattached FRAbubakari, Asha3

San Mateo SOTaufa, Jane4

CSUN SOBrown, Treasure5

CSUN SOHoggard, Jocelyn6

Arkansas Tec JRWhite, Dallice7

North Dakota FRRath, Katelyn8

Stanislaus S SONino, Alexis9

UNLV SRSimpson, Roxene10

Csusb FRFrank, Gianna11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
British Colu SRDadson, Michelle1

CSUN SRBritton, Amani2

Hawaii JRForshaw, Rose3

Hawaii SOSopoaga, Valo4

Hawaii JRVital, Samaria5

Azusa Pacifi SROlson, Molly6

Hawaii JRTurban, Lilian7

CSUN JRHutchinson, Emily8

Idaho SRSylvester, Mia9

UNLV JRJayasankar Menon, Krishna10

Azusa Pacifi JRRichardson, Hannah11

Event  510   Men High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Academy of A SOPiggee, Chaleiyb1

Cal Poly Hum FRBondurant, Gabriel2

North Dakota FRKunz, Carson3

Northern Ari FRMoore, Julian4

Oklahoma Chr SRSamples, Alex5

Northern Ari JRMutengela, Christian6

Chico State SOLawrence, Niko7

Southern Uta SOGutierrez, Isley8

Louisville SRMoore, Josh9

Northern Ari FRAnderson, Carter10

Idaho SRCox, Dante11

Unattached JRVazquez, Jesus12

Minnesota St JRStewart, Braxton13

North Dakota SOWeninger, James14

Wis.-Parksid JRDominic, Simon15

Msu-Moorhead SOHambira, Jasiah16

Lewis SOChristian, Abraham17

Wis.-Parksid FRJohnson, EJ18

Minnesota FRSnitker, Sam19

Fresno Pacif FRCarrasco, Malachi20

Air Force SRRivers, Jalan21

Premier ElitDorsey, D'Shawn22

Msu-Moorhead JRPeraza, Jaiden23

Premier ElitSylvester, Marcel24
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Bryan Clay Invitational - 4/16/2025 to 4/18/2025

Hosted by: Azusa Pacific University

Cougar Stadium

Meet Program

Event  513   Women High Jump A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hawaii SRGordon, Samantha1

Wis.-Parksid SOTaylor, Nailah2

Chico State SRPearson, Kendra3

Oklahoma Chr FRAhmed, Laila4

Azusa Pacifi SRErrahili, Nouhayla5

Lewis SOKurowicka, Karmen6

Idaho FRCvitkovich, Cami7

Minnesota St JRWashington, Lillian8

Idaho SRJozin, Annika9

Azusa Pacifi SRSaunders, Eliana10

Minnesota St FRThibaud, Noemie11

Minnesota SRJok, Nyalaam12

Minnesota SRMcNeil, Alliyah13

Southern Uta JRHughes, Ajia14

Air Force FRGlaser, Morgan15

Red Deer TitMadourie, Tricia16

Louisville SRJean, Soledad17

Hawaii JRTurban, Lilian18

Event  514   Women High Jump B

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cal Poly Hum JRLeonard, Tully1

Cal Poly Hum SOMacLean, Katie2

Cal Poly Hum FRShadden, Lily3

Simon Fraser SOWindbiel, Olivia4

Point Loma FRCebulski, Rowan5

Hawaii SRBlanchette, Grace6

Boise State FRWade, Jamie7

Wis.-Parksid SRArmstrong, Mckenna8

San Francisc JRCarle-Parra, Sabrina9

Hawaii JRTouchette, Catherine10

North Dakota FRWilliams, Anya11

Utah Tech JRLeavitt, Lainee12

Nevada JRCasserly, Mary13

Chico State FRGoetz, Allie14

New Mexico S JRAlvarado, Aileen15

Utah Tech JRBishop, Kylie16

Northern Ari SOHamilton, Alexa17

Unattached SRLaBelle, Marissa18

Azusa Pacifi FRRuffin, Zania19

CUI FRKristjansson, Telma20

Southern Uta FRBingham, Chloe21

Event  517   Men Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Azusa Pacifi SOMcKee, Hayden1

Southern Uta FRSteiner, Jonathan2

Cal Poly Hum FRGarrison, Adam3

Chico State SRAusbie, Jordan4

British Colu SOWhite, Bryce5

Chapman SOAmlicke, Derek6

Chico State SRSandoval, Jose7

Stanislaus S SRNunes, Alfred8

Azusa Pacifi SRJordan, Nicholas9

Paradise Val FRNitschke, Nathan10

Chico State SRRodriguez, Matthew11

Southern Uta FRGee, Daniel12

Chapman SOBalady, Thatch13

Chico State SRCraven, Justin14

Lewis SRCousins, Kevin15

Chapman SRMcMillan, Jesse16

Cal Poly Hum FRPayan, Michael17

Event  520   Women Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fresno SOSerna, Brisa1

San Francisc SOWachowski, Alexis2

Chabot FRWright, Shae3

Unattached JRBuck, Zoe4

Chico State SORubio, Janey5

Azusa Pacifi FRSalazar, Alexus6

Central CoasBraun, Melissa7

Point Loma JRHeekin, Katherine8

Point Loma SRCamarena, Brianne9

Point Loma SRYoshida, Peyton10

Point Loma SOGould, Danielle11

North Dakota SOAsh, Emily12

Hawaii FRKoch, Lindsey13

Southern Uta SRBaker, Ariana14

Lewis JRKeeran, Brynlee15

UnattachedVelasco, Valeska16

British Colu JRUrbanowicz, Sonya17

Hawaii SRHoadley, Helen18


